Announcement

Dr S S Agarwal Young Scientist Award 2016

The Society for Indian Academy of Medical Genetics (SIAMG) has instituted an Award for Young Scientists in memory of Dr S S Agarwal to promote excellence in Medical Genetics in India.

Full information:

http://www.iamg.in/Dr_SS_Agarwal_award_2016.pdf

For further details contact: info@iamg.in

Announcement

Dr I C Verma Outstanding Researcher Award 2016

The Society for Indian Academy of Medical Genetics (SIAMG) has instituted an Award for Senior Clinicians/Scientists in honour of Dr I C Verma to promote excellence in Medical Genetics in India.

Full information:

http://www.iamg.in/Dr_IC_Verma_Outstanding_Scientist_Award_2016.pdf

For further details contact: info@iamg.in

Manipal Genetics Update III: Skeletal dysplasia

A two day workshop on skeletal dysplasia with interactive case discussions with national and international experts in the field.

1st - 2nd December 2016 Venue: Kasturba Medical College, Manipal

Contact: genetics.clinic@manipal.edu
For more details, please see: www.manipalgeneticsupdate.com

Announcement

Third International Conference on Birth Defects (ICBD-2016) & Third National Conference of the Society for Indian Academy of Medical Genetics (SIAMG)

Theme: Molecular and Metabolic Basis of Disorders of Morphogenesis

Dates: 7th – 10th December, 2016

Venue: All India Institute of Medical Sciences, New Delhi

For details: www.siamgcon2016.in

Genzyme-SIAMG Fellowship in Clinical Genetics

Duration and scope: Three months training in a Medical Genetics centre with clinical and laboratory genetics facilities.

Eligibility: A post-graduate degree (MD/ MS) in Pediatrics, Obstetrics and Gynecology, or General Medicine. Candidates with super-specialization are also encouraged to apply.

Award Support: Consolidated emolument of Rs. 50,000/- per candidate per month, for three months.

For details, please visit: http://www.iamg.in or write to info@iamg.in

Task Force on Lysosomal Storage Disorders

Indian Council of Medical Research funded Multicentric Research Project on Lysosomal Storage Disorders (LSD) has been launched. Samples of cases of LSDs already confirmed by enzyme assay or some other standard diagnostic method will be accepted for mutation studies, with the requisite case details and consent forms.

For further details please contact: info@iamg.in and see http://iamg.in/NTF-LSD.html

Join SIAMG (www.iamg.in)